Kondor Blue iJustine Pink USB A to Micro USB Fast
Charging Data Cable
ProdCode: KONUSBAM10J
High-Quality Micro USB 2.0 Cable—Charges All Micro USB Devices - 10inch
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
High-Quality Micro USB 2.0 Cable—Charges All Micro USB Devices
Ultra-Durable: Nylon Braided and Reinforced Connectors
High-Speed Micro USB Data Cable—Transfer up to 480Mbps
Rapid-Charge Micro USB Cable—up to 40W 2.4A 20V
Metal Connectors
Lifetime Warranty
Weight: 12g/0.4 oz. - 10" USB-A to Micro USB Cable
Weight: 21g/0.7 oz. - 30" USB-A to Micro USB Cable
Length: 10" & 30" Options
Thickness: OD 3.5mm
iJustine and KONDOR BLUE team up to bring you the highest quality fashionable USB
cable lineup on the market! These high-quality micro USB cables are perfect for all
your latest tech gadgets from mobile phones to computers, hard drives, monitors,
cameras, and beyond.
                               1 / 2
This rapid-charge and high-speed micro USB data cable was designed specifically for
fast charging your electronic devices with a max of 40W 2.4V of power and also boasts
quick data transfer speeds of up to 480Mbps. This high-quality micro USB cable is
available in 10" and 30" lengths and is reinforced with metal connectors and nylon
braiding.
Need Further Support?
If you have any questions or require additional support regarding this product release,
please do not hesitate to contact us. Our team is here to assist you with any inquiries
or provide further information or marketing collateral as needed.
Contact Us:
Marketing - marketing@holdan.co.uk
Sales - sales@holdan.co.uk
Technical Enquiries - techsales@holdan.co.uk
Request Demo product loans - demo@holdan.co.uk
We value your partnership and are committed to ensuring a successful product launch.
Thank you for your continued support.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2